Name:

A\

Blue Mountain

nurseries

Delivery Address:

Contact person(s)

Ph:

Fax:

Email:

Preferred Month of Delivery: April

May June July (Please circle one)

(if you want delivery over several months please fill in seperate order forms for each months delivery.)

I have read and accept the terms of trade that accompany this list.

Signature:
Num  Stock Code Crop Name Price Num  Stock Code
AZAL BAR OG 49873 Azalea Barbecue $18.95 AZAL GIN OG
AZAL BRA OG 49876 Azalea Brazil $19.95 AZAL GLO OG
AZAL BRI OG 49875 Azalea Brilliance $18.95 AZAL GOLS OG
AZAL CARO OG 48524 Azalea Caroline de $19.95 AZAL HOM OG
Rothschild . AZAL KLO OG
AZAL CEC OG 49880 Azalea Cecile $18.95
) ) AZAL COC OG
AZAL CRO OG 55998 Azalea Cross Hills Frills  $18.95
AZAL MARY OG
AZAL DOR OG 48484 Azalea Dorothy Corston $18.95
) AZAL MFL OG
AZAL GIB OG 48485 Azalea Gibraltar $18.95
AZAL MIDA OG

Crop

49883
48502
55999
48436
49887
49908
48488
49891
48447

Name
Azalea Ginger
Azalea Glowing Embers
Azalea Golden Sunset
Azalea Homebush
Azalea Klondyke
Azalea m. Cockatoo
Azalea Mary Poppins
Azalea Melford Flame

Azalea Midas

Price
$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$19.95
$19.95

Num Stock Code
AZAL MID OG
AZAL MOL OG
AZAL NIC OG

|:| AZAL DEL OG

AZAL PAR OG
AZAL PAV OG
AZAL PINC OG
AZAL RASR OG

Wholesale Rhodo Order Form Oct 2020

Crop

48527
49900
48486

49888

48534
56004
48440
56008

Name
Azalea Midas Touch
Azalea Mollie

Azalea Nicholas de
Rothschild

Azalea occidentale
Delicatisssima

Azalea Paramount
Azalea Pavlova
Azalea Pink Chiffon

Azalea Raspberry
Ripple
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Price
$18.95
$18.95
$19.95

$18.95

$18.95
$19.95
$19.95
$18.95



Num

Stock Code
AZAL SAH OG
AZAL SCHG OG
AZAL SIL OG
AZAL SOF OG
AZAL SUNC OG
AZAL TAU OG
AZAL WHIG OG

RHOD APP OG
RHOD ART OG
RHOD AUN OG
RHOD BAD 175
RHOD BELK OG
RHOD BIL OG
RHOD BLAS 175
RHOD BLUM 175
RHOD BLURE 17
RHOD BRIG 175
RHOD BRON OG
RHOD BROW O
RHOD BROX OG
RHOD BURC OG

RHOD BUR OG
RHOD CAR 175
RHOD CARA OG
RHOD CHI 175
RHOD CHI OG
RHOD CHR 175
RHOD CHR OG
RHOD COL OG
RHOD COR 175
RHOD COUY 175
RHOD COUY OG
RHOD CREPA 17
RHOD CREPA O
RHOD CUN 175

Crop

56014
56015
56016
56017
48437
48501
56019

52294
51793
51788
57752
51768
53513
57758
57757
57761
57762
52311
51838
54069
52325

51834
52542
51974
57769
52035
57773
51843
51855
57776
52043
51857
52486
52437
57772

Name

Azalea Sahara
Azalea Schneegold
Azalea Silver Slipper
Azalea Softlights

Azalea Sun Chariot

Azalea Taunton Apricot

Azalea White Golden
Eye
Rhodo Apple Brandy

Rhodo Arthur Bedford
Rhodo Aunt Martha
Rhodo Baden Baden
Rhodo Belkanto
Rhodo Billy Budd
Rhodo Black Sport
Rhodo Blue Mist
Rhodo Blurettia
Rhodo Brigitte
Rhodo Bronze Wings
Rhodo Brown Eyes
Rhodo Broxens #

Rhodo Burnaby
Centennial

Rhodo Burning Bush
Rhodo Carmen
Rhodo Cary Ann
Rhodo Chionoides
Rhodo Chionoides

Rhodo Christmas Cheer
Rhodo Christmas Cheer

Rhodo College Pink
Rhodo Cornubia
Rhodo County of York
Rhodo County of York
Rhodo Cream Parasol
Rhodo Cream Parasol

Rhodo Cunningham's
White

Price
$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$19.95
$18.95
$19.95
$18.95

$22.95
$21.95
$22.95
$10.18
$22.95
$21.95
$10.18
$10.18
$10.18
$10.18
$21.95
$21.95
$21.95
$21.95

$21.95
$10.18
$21.95
$10.18
$21.95
$10.18
$21.95
$21.95
$10.18
$10.18
$21.95
$10.18
$21.95
$10.18

Num  Stock Code

|:| RHOD DEV OG

RHOD DIC OG

RHOD DOC OG
RHOD DOP OG
RHOD ELID 175

|:| RHOD FAS 175
|:| RHOD FAS OG

RHOD FIRJ OG
RHOD GAL OG
RHOD GARG OG

RHOD GIN 175
RHOD GOBP 175
RHOD GOLFL O
RHOD GOR 0OG
RHOD GRET 175
RHOD GRU OG
RHOD HACP OG

RHOD HELD OG
RHOD HIGS OG
RHOD HONB OG
RHOD HORM OG
RHOD HYD OG
RHOD IMPI OG
RHOD JIN OG
RHOD JOD OG
RHOD KAP OG
RHOD KAR 175
RHOD KAR OG
RHOD KINR OG
RHOD LED OG
RHOD LEMAR O

RHOD LITTA OG
RHOD LUCL 175
RHOD MARI OG

Crop
50165

58889
51863
51870
52214

54558
51972

51976
52256
51975

52491
57789
51971
52048
57793
52018
49918

50118
50131
51846
51993
50247
51988
51767
49933
52289
54608
52006
50418
50421
51999

52257
52237
50130

Name

Rhodo Devonshire
Cream

Rhodo dichroanthum
Rhodo Doc
Rhodo Dopey

Rhodo Elizabeth x
Doncaster

Rhodo Fastuosum
Flore Pleno

Rhodo Fastuosum
Flore Pleno

Rhodo Fireman Jeff
Rhodo Gala

Rhodo Gartendirektor
Glocker

Rhodo Ginny Gee
Rhodo Goblin Pink
Rhodo Gold Flimmer
Rhodo Gordon Jones
Rhodo Gretsel
Rhodo Grumpy

Rhodo Hachmann's
Polaris

Rhodo Helen Deehr
Rhodo High Society
Rhodo Honey Butter

Rhodo Horizon Monarch

Rhodo Hydon Hunter
Rhodo Impi

Rhodo Jingle Bells
Rhodo Jodie King
Rhodo Kaponga
Rhodo Karen Triplett
Rhodo Karen Triplett
Rhodo Kings Ride
Rhodo Leda

Rhodo Lemon
Marmalade

Rhodo Little Angel
Rhodo Lucy Lou
Rhodo Marion Street

Price

$21.95

$43.95
$21.95
$21.95
$10.18

$10.18

$21.95

$21.95
$22.95
$21.95

$10.18
$10.18
$21.95
$21.95
$10.18
$21.95
$21.95

$22.95
$21.95
$22.95
$21.95
$21.95
$21.95
$21.95
$21.95
$21.95
$10.18
$21.95
$21.95
$21.95
$22.95

$21.95
$10.18
$21.95

Num

[ ]

[ ]
[ ]

Stock Code
RHOD MEL OG
RHOD MORG 0G

RHOD MRSCP O

RHOD MRSM OG
RHOD MRST OG

RHOD NAS OG
RHOD PER 175
RHOD PER OG
RHOD PIE OG

RHOD POS OG
RHOD PUK 175

RHOD RAG OG
RHOD RAI OG
RHOD RIN OG
RHOD ROSS OG
RHOD RUBI 175
RHOD RUBI OG
RHOD SAPH OG
RHOD SKK OG

RHOD SEAT 175
RHOD SEAT OG
RHOD SENH OG

RHOD SILB OG

RHOD SIR OG
RHOD SPO OG
RHOD TIT OG
RHOD TRE OG

RHOD VANS OG

RHOD YAK OG

Crop
50422
50242

50482

50332
52300

50365
52233
51625
50408
50245
57819

52045
52259
51564
52254
52538
52296
50209
50226

57824
51565
50224

50259

51575
50219
51573
51580

51583

50446

Name
Rhodo Melody

Rhodo Morgenrot (Red
Dawn)

Rhodo Mrs Charles
Pearson

Rhodo Mrs Mary Ashley

Rhodo Mrs Tom
Lowinsky

Rhodo Naselle

Rhodo Percy Wiseman
Rhodo Percy Wiseman
Rhodo Pierce's Apricot
Rhodo Posy

Rhodo Pukeiti
Anniversary

Rhodo Raging Bull
Rhodo Rainbow
Rhodo Ring of Fire
Rhodo Ross Maude
Rhodo Rubicon
Rhodo Rubicon
Rhodo Sappho

Rhodo Scarlet King
Kaka

Rhodo Sea-tac
Rhodo Sea-tac

Rhodo Senator Henry
Jackson

Rhodo Silberwolke syn

Silver Cloud
Rhodo Siren

Rhodo Spotlight
Rhodo Titian Beauty

Rhodo Trewithan
Orange

Rhodo Van Nes
Sensation

Rhodo yakushimanum
FCC
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Price
$21.95
$21.95

$21.95

$21.95
$21.95

$22.95
$10.18
$21.95
$21.95
$21.95
$10.18

$22.95
$21.95
$21.95
$21.95
$10.18
$21.95
$21.95
$21.95

$10.18
$21.95
$21.95

$21.95

$21.95
$22.95
$21.95
$21.95

$21.95

$29.95



